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Faith Formation Schedule 2025-2026
Grades 1 & 2—Saturdays from 9:30AM to 11AM

Meet at St. Dominic Hall

Saturday October 4" Class 9:30AM to 11AM

Saturday October 18" Class 9:30AM to 1AM

*** Sunday October 19" — 9:30AM @ Family Mass St. Dominic Mass

Saturday November 1% Class 9:30AM to 11AM

Saturday November 15" Class 9:30AM to 11AM

“Wednesday November 26- Thanksgiving Eve Family Mass t 6:30PM at St. Francis Parish
Saturday December 6™ Class 9:30AM to 11AM

*** Sunday December 14" — Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM/ with-Christmas Pageant
Saturday December 20" Class 9:30AM to 1AM

. Saturday January 10" Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. Saturday January 24 Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. ¥*%%* Supday January 25"- Family Mass at St. Francis at 1AM

. Saturday February 7% Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. **** Sunday February 8th- Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM

. Saturday February 28® Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. Saturday March 14" Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. Saturday March 28" (Palm Sunday weekend) Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. Sunday, March 29""—Family Mass at St. Francis at 11AM with Palm Procession
. Saturday April 11% Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. *** Sunday, April 12%"- Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM

. Saturday May 2" Class 9:30AM to 11AM

. ***Sunday May 10" — Family Mass at St. Francis with Mother’s Day and May crowning of Mary
. Saturday May 16" Class 9:30AM to 11AM

*** Family Masses counts as class time. Please attend and sign in at main doors of the church.
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Faith Formation Schedule 2025-2026
Grades 3-4 Meet St. Francis Parish Hall
Tuesday Afternoon- 4:30PM-6PM

Tuesday October 14 Class 4:30PM-6PM

*** Sunday October 19" — 9:30AM @ Family Mass St. Dominic Mass

Tuesday October 28th Class 4:30PM-6PM

Tuesday November 4™ Class 4:30PM-6PM

Tuesday November 18" Class 4:30PM-6PM

" Wednesday November 26™- Thanksgiving Eve Family Mass @6:30PM @ St. Francis Parish
Tuesday December 2" Class 4:30PM-6PM

*** Sunday December 14" — Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM/ with-Christmas Pageant
Tuesday December 16™ Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday January 6" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday January 20" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. ¥*%%* Supday January 25"- Family Mass at St. Francis at 1AM

. Tuesday February 3" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. **** Sunday February 8th- Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM
. Tuesday February 24" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday March 10™ Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday March 24" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Sunday March 29" Family Mass at St. Francis at 11AM with Palm Procession
. Tuesday April 7% Class 4:30PM-6PM

. *** Sunday April 12""- Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM

. Tuesday April 28™" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday May 12 Class 4:30PM-6PM

*** Family Masses counts as class time. Please attend and sign in at main doors of the church.
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Faith Formation Schedule 2025-2026
Grades 5,6,7 - Meet St. Francis Parish Hall
Tuesday Afternoon - 4:30PM-6PM

Tuesday October 14 Class 4:30PM-6PM

*** Sunday October 19" — 9:30AM @ Family Mass St. Dominic Mass

Tuesday October 28" Class 4:30PM-6PM

Tuesday November 4™ Class 4:30PM-6PM

Tuesday November 18t Class 4:30PM-6PM

** Wednesday November 26™- Thanksgiving Eve Family Mass @6:30PM @ St. Francis Parish
Tuesday December 2" Class 4:30PM-6PM

*** Sunday December 14% — Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM/ witChristmas Pageant
Tuesday December 16 Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday January 6" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday January 20" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. **%% Sunday January 25"- Family Mass at St. Francis at 11AM
. Tuesday February 3" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday February 24" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday March 10" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday March 24™ Class 4:30PM-6PM

. ***Sunday March 29" -Family Mass at St. Francis at 11AM with Palm Procession
. Tuesday April 7% Class 4:30PM-6PM

. *** Sunday April 12%- Family Mass at St. Dominic at 9:30AM
. Tuesday April 28" Class 4:30PM-6PM

. Tuesday May 12 Class 4:30PM-6PM

*** Family Masses counts as class time. Please attend and sign in at main doors of the church.



